DE COMBINATIE

Stand Vitesse

Plc

© oo JdJo Ul d WDN R

OB BB DDDDEDDEDWWWWWWWWWWNNNMNNNNNNMNNNNNRRERRAERAERRBRR
CLVWOJdOAUBdWNHOVWOMIAOANUBDWNHROW®OMIANUUDNWNROWOOMIOANUDWNRO

MIDDELHARNIS

Duifkampioenschap

Naam

Annemiek Tiggelman
J. Horseling
Richard van den Bos
J. & M. Hameeteman
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Theo van Stralen

J. & M. Hameeteman
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
J. & M. Hameeteman
Corjan Tiggelman
Olaf Westhoeve

A. Brands

J. & M. Hameeteman
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Marlien van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
Corjan Tiggelman
Theo van Stralen
Purdey Wetterhahn
J. & M. Hameeteman
J. Horseling

Olaf Westhoeve

Theo van Stralen
Richard van den Bos
Purdey Wetterhahn
J. Horseling
Richard van den Bos
J. Horseling

Corjan Tiggelman
Annemiek Tiggelman
J. Horseling

Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Marlien van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
Richard van den Bos
Richard van den Bos
Corjan Tiggelman
Wim Huizer

Wim Huizer

Richard van den Bos
R. van den Bos

J. & M. Hameeteman
Corjan Tiggelman
Annemiek Tiggelman

Ringnr

0-1467942
2-7075513
2-8500661
0-1456744
1-1166291
1-1166274
9-1636428
9-1679917
1-1156447
9-1637291
2-8017138
1-1156419
9-1637227
1-1509510
9-1638515
1-1156402
1-1219713
2-8430658
0-7020573
1-1166609
0-1467899
0-1509553
0-1466992
0-1456713
1-7053914
0-1527234
2-8471702
2-8300813
0-7020252
8-1070266
2-8300816
0-7022753
0-1467892
0-1467939
8-1070269
2-8430882
2-8430646
2-8430649
1-1164906
2-8430801
2-8430602
2-8430620
2-8430861
2-8432120
2-8432182
2-8430632
2-8430561
2-8423156
1-1166595
1-7053816
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Punten

414.
405.
401.
400.
392.
391.
388.
376.
367.
365.
358.
343.
336.
327.
323.
322.
318.
315.
315.
314.
313.
311.
310.
310.
3009.
305.
304.
304.
297.
296.
296.
293.
292.
292.
292.
292.
291.
291.
288.
288.
287.
284.
283.
278.
274.
272.
270.
270.
269.
269.
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